
Monday 12th June 2023 

Weekly Parent Reminders 
1. Every Thursday 3:10pm. Doors open for families to join us for family story time at 3:15pm.  

2. Monday, Wednesday and Thursday Clubs 3.30-4.30pm Monday – Art, Wednesday – Football, Thursday – Bushcraft 

3. Tuesday 13th June KS2 Cricket at Skelmanthorpe 9.30-12.00am. Suncream, hat and water bottle needed please. 

4. Thursday 15th June Sports Day 1:30pm. Children should come to school in their PE kit on this day and a T shirt in their House Colour 

– let us know if you need any help with this. 

5. Friday 16th June Fun Friday Reward Time: Red House: Toys and Games. Green House: Fun in the Hall. Blue House: Cooking. 

Yellow House: Own Choice. *Due to Leanne using the Outdoor Space for Forest School Ambassador Training, the outdoor group will have free choice 

to join one of the other three groups for the rest of the Summer Term.  

6. Friday 16th June Father’s Day Secret Shop in school. Please pay via Parent Pay – order deadline Monday 12th. 

7. Monday 26th June Year 5 Music Festival Huddersfield Town Hall 

8. Wednesday 12th July Year 5 leavers party for all Class 2 after school 

9. Thursday 13th July Whole School Trip to the coast 

10. Friday 14th July Year 5 Leavers Assembly 9:10am 

11. Monday 17th July Early Transition Begins in school – children will have lots of opportunities to get used to their new class teams for 

September 

12. Friday 21st July School Closes for the Summer Holiday and reopens to all children on Tuesday 5th September.  

I have had a few responses to the Summer Holiday Club Register of Interest form found here:  

https://forms.office.com/e/Z0Vvk06j69 

I know there were some issues for people accessing the link which should be resolved now (my apologies!) please can I ask that any 

further interests are registered by Friday next week, so I can hopefully plan for some Holiday Club days. Thank you 😊 

https://forms.office.com/e/Z0Vvk06j69

